
Dear Families,
The winning Christmas door this year
was 5H with their ‘I’m a Celebrity’
theme! Congratulations also go to 6C
who came second and 4G who came
third.
We have had some little visitors appear
around school who have been sent by
Santa to learn how to follow the NRJ
Bee Rules. Apparently they are rather
cheeky and need some help with this
from our lovely children! We also
enjoyed the pantomime that has been
kindly funded by Friends of Nevill Road.
I hope you all enjoy a festive weekend.
Kind regards
Mrs Cliff

OUR CURRICULUM

Together Everyone Achieves More

Year 3 and year 4 have
enjoyed their visit to St.

Michael's Church this week to
find out more about the

Christmas story. The choir
sang beautifully at St.

George’s church on
Wednesday in the carol
service. Across school the

children have started to plan
their products ready to be

sold at the Christmas market.
Please see the flyer below for

more details.



You may be aware that we
are experiencing a high
number of illnesses at the
moment. Please keep your
child at home if they have
the following symptoms:  

continuous cough 
temperature
hot and cold shivers
 sickness and diarrhoea

We are encouraging children
to regularly wash their hands
with soap and water as well
as cleaning touch points
around school.

Many thanks

If you would like to find out more about our curriculum and
activities in school, follow us on twitter @NRJuniors

Together Everyone Achieves More

KEEPING OUR
CHILDREN SAFE



Monday 11th December - Ukulele concert 9.15am
Friday 15th December – SANTA DASH, Christmas Dinner and Jumper Day.
Monday 18th December - Christmas Market from 3.00pm School Hall 
Tuesday 19th December – Year 4 Christmas Show, 2pm / 6pm
Wednesday 20th December - Talent Show
Thursday 21st December – Party Day (children are welcome to come in their
party clothes) / Last Day of Term
Monday 8th January - Back to School
Wednesday 10th January - Whole school visit to Chester Zoo
Monday January 15th - Maths workshop Year 4 / 5, 3.30pm
Thursday 18th January - SEND coffee morning 9.00am
Tuesday 23rd January - Maths workshop in classrooms Year 4 / 5, 2.50pm
Thursday 25th January - Reading workshop 9.00am
Tuesday 6th February - E Safety Day
Friday 9th February - Last day of Half Term

Please note there may be further dates added in red to the diary as more
events are confirmed.

Together Everyone Achieves More


